Cylinders ISO 15552  18-2
RIEGLER & Co. KG, Sales Engineering   edition  01/2021  page 1 of 4
Schützenstraße 27 | 72574 Bad Urach
Tel. +49 7125 9497‐642
technik@riegler.de             Technical data are subject to change.
  Cylinder -ISO 15552-
 Double-acting
 Ø 32 to 125 mm

Tel. +49 7125 9497‐642
    technik@riegler.de                                                                                                                                                                   Technical data are subject to change.
Ordering information
Art. No. Ident No.
5.DMD.32025 106178
5.DMD.32050 106179
5.DMD.32080 106180
5.DMD.32100 106181
5.DMD.32125 106182
5.DMD.32160 106183
5.DMD.32200 106184
5.DMD.32250 106185
5.DMD.32320 106186
5.DMD.32400 106187
5.DMD.32500 106188
5.DMD.32600 106189
5.DMD.32800 106190
5.DMD.40025 106191
5.DMD.40050 106192
5.DMD.40080 106193
5.DMD.40100 106194
5.DMD.40125 106195
5.DMD.40160 106196
5.DMD.40200 106197
5.DMD.40250 106198
5.DMD.40320 106199
5.DMD.40400 106200
5.DMD.40500 106201
5.DMD.40600 106202
5.DMD.40800 106203
5.DMD.50025 106204
5.DMD.50050 106205
5.DMD.50080 106206
5.DMD.50100 106207
5.DMD.50125 106208
5.DMD.50160 106209
5.DMD.50200 106210
5.DMD.50250 106211
5.DMD.50320 106212
5.DMD.50400 106213
5.DMD.50500 106214
5.DMD.50600 106215
5.DMD.50800 106216
5.DMD.63025 106217
5.DMD.63050 106218
5.DMD.63080 106219
5.DMD.63100 106220
5.DMD.63125 106221
5.DMD.63160 106222
5.DMD.63200 106223
5.DMD.63250 106224
5.DMD.63320 106225
5.DMD.63400 106226
5.DMD.63500 106227
5.DMD.63600 106228
5.DMD.63800 106229
Ordering information
Art. No. Ident No.
5.DMD.80025 106230
5.DMD.80050 106231
5.DMD.80080 106232
5.DMD.80100 106233
5.DMD.80125 106234
5.DMD.80160 106235
5.DMD.80200 106236
5.DMD.80250 106237
5.DMD.80320 106238
5.DMD.80400 106239
5.DMD.80500 106240
5.DMD.80600 106241
5.DMD.80800 106242
5.DMD.100025 106243
5.DMD.100050 106244
5.DMD.100080 106245
5.DMD.100100 106246
5.DMD.100125 106247
5.DMD.100160 106248
5.DMD.100200 106249
5.DMD.100250 106250
5.DMD.100320 106251
5.DMD.100400 106252
5.DMD.100500 106253
5.DMD.100600 106254
5.DMD.100800 106255
5.DMD.125025 106256
5.DMD.125050 106257
5.DMD.125080 106258
5.DMD.125100 106259
5.DMD.125125 106260
5.DMD.125160 106261
5.DMD.125200 106262
5.DMD.125250 106263
5.DMD.125320 106264
5.DMD.125400 106265
5.DMD.125500 106266
5.DMD.125600 106267
5.DMD.125800 106268